
LA Clays

2024 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS

08/09/24 - 08/11/24

09/06/24

17:32:29

410 Long Runs

  61 AAA  100 100/100BALLENTINE,  N

   4 AAA   91 8/8CURTIN,  R

  62 AA   97 7/16ROMO,  R

  71 AA   93 17/12THOMAS,  Z

  45 A   99 32/67PONDER,  W

  38 A   96 6/34JAMES,  D

  52 A   96 9/33BISSELL,  T

  11 A   96 16/0MORGAN,  L

  56 A   95 35/5ENNES,  R

  42 A   95 16/1COGDILL,  L

   5 A   95 4/9WHITNEY,  N

  50 A   94 0/36SIFERS,  L

  65 A   94 15/13HODGIN,  S

   3 A   94 2/4MURPHY,  J

  41 A   93 22/14MARBLE,  B

  33 A   92 0/24WHITE,  K

   1 A   92 0/4WILLIAMS,  B

  77 A   91 2/4BLOUNT,  L

  55 A   91 4/0BORRELLI,  B

  79 A   90 10/6MCDERMOTT,  M

  64 A   90 0/10MARQUEZ,  J

  40 A   89 2/7FALABRINO,  J

  26 A   87 0/32CHRISTOPHER,  T

  28 A   87 9/8CAMPBELL,  J

  17 A   86 8/14FURUTA,  K

  21 A   86 11/8ALAIMO,  A

  60 A   84 0/14BERNARDI,  J

  81 B   96 4/2FOSTER,  J

  53 B   95 7/16GILMORE,  J

  30 B   93 9/7CHENG,  W

  29 B   93 4/1BENSON,  J

  57 B   91 6/10JOHNSTON,  S

  15 B   91 4/4DEBURGER,  J

  31 B   90 4/26ERICKSON,  B

   2 B   90 4/4WASSON,  J

  58 B   89 9/12O'KEEFE,  M

  20 B   89 4/7DOMBROWSKI,  R

   6 B   89 2/3VANDERFORD,  C

  54 B   88 12/9LABERGE,  S
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410 Long Runs

  13 B   88 4/0HAUGH,  J

  39 B   86 13/12GEORGE,  C

  35 B   85 3/11VAN RYZIN,  M

   8 B   83 6/0STOLL,  M

  43 C   94 29/8HILDEBRAND,  J

  18 C   93 9/8BERRY,  D

  36 C   91 9/7SAWYER,  R

  67 C   88 7/1ELLIS,  D

  37 C   86 0/13ERAMO,  M

  46 C   86 10/6PHELPS,  K

  14 C   85 9/10TURJA,  D

  44 C   85 6/0DOUGLAS,  R

  19 C   84 14/5JONES,  G

  88 C   84 7/7GONZALEZ,  M

  16 C   83 4/12FREY,  A

  86 C   82 12/6MCKIERNAN,  B

  85 C   81 6/8MEZA,  A

  93 C   81 2/8BARTOLUCCI,  J

  51 C   80 8/10STEWART,  H

  63 C   80 4/8LOPEZ JR,  D

  75 C   75 4/6CANTILLON,  K

  47 C   74 2/10BERRY,  J

  32 D   94 24/11TOOKER,  W

  48 D   87 11/8JEFFERS,  H

  24 D   86 1/8HUGHES,  H

  66 D   83 2/0AMARO,  B

  23 D   81 10/4SHAFT,  R

  68 D   78 0/8ELLIS,  C

  59 D   78 6/0JOHNSON,  V

  49 D   77 4/1HARVEY,  R

  27 D   72 2/1MAKARENKO,  P

  90 D   68 4/11SARRAIL,  C

  87 D   53 1/1PARKER,  A
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LA Clays
2024 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS

08/09/24 - 08/11/24

09/06/24

17:34:50

Comp # Competitor Score

CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
410

Long
Runs Honors

JR1

53 GILMORE, JACKSON 95 7/16

54 LABERGE, SAVANNAH 88 12/9

88 GONZALEZ, MATTHEW 84 7/7

86 MCKIERNAN, BAILEY 82 12/6

85 MEZA, AMAYA 81 6/8

90 SARRAIL, CAMERON 68 4/11

87 PARKER, ADDISON 53 1/1

CL1

62 ROMO, ROCKY 97 7/16

71 THOMAS, ZYLER 93 17/12

TS1

61 BALLENTINE, NICK 100 100/100

45 PONDER, WILLIAM 99 32/67

62 ROMO, ROCKY 97 7/16

52 BISSELL, TANNER 96 9/33

65 HODGIN, SEAMUS 94 15/13

71 THOMAS, ZYLER 93 17/12

36 SAWYER, RYAN 91 9/7

68 ELLIS, CAMERON 78 0/8

SU1

11 MORGAN, LUKE 96 16/0

3 MURPHY, JAMES 94 2/4

57 JOHNSTON, SEAN 91 6/10

15 DEBURGER, JOSHUA 91 4/4

20 DOMBROWSKI, RYAN 89 4/7

SS1

81 FOSTER, JONATHAN 96 4/2

42 COGDILL, LYNN 95 16/1

43 HILDEBRAND, J.R. 94 29/8

79 MCDERMOTT, MIKE 90 10/6

64 MARQUEZ, JONATHAN 90 0/10
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Comp # Competitor Score

CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
410

Long
Runs Honors

6 VANDERFORD, CLINT 89 2/3

67 ELLIS, DONALD (RYAN) 88 7/1

17 FURUTA, KEN 86 8/14

39 GEORGE, CAROLINE 86 13/12

21 ALAIMO, ANTHONY 86 11/8

14 TURJA, DAVID 85 9/10

8 STOLL, MATTHEW 83 6/0

93 BARTOLUCCI, JOHN 81 2/8

63 LOPEZ JR, DANIEL 80 4/8

SR1

56 ENNES, ROBERT 95 35/5

5 WHITNEY, NEAL 95 4/9

50 SIFERS, LARRY 94 0/36

32 TOOKER, WAYNE 94 24/11

18 BERRY, DON 93 9/8

30 CHENG, WALTER 93 9/7

29 BENSON, JOHN 93 4/1

33 WHITE, KEN 92 0/24

4 CURTIN, RICK 91 8/8

77 BLOUNT, LARRY 91 2/4

55 BORRELLI, BILL 91 4/0

31 ERICKSON, BRAD 90 4/26

58 O'KEEFE, MIKE 89 9/12

40 FALABRINO, JOE 89 2/7

28 CAMPBELL, JACK 87 9/8

24 HUGHES, HOWARD 86 1/8

44 DOUGLAS, RICHARD 85 6/0

19 JONES, GREG 84 14/5

16 FREY, ANDRE 83 4/12

66 AMARO, BASILIO 83 2/0

23 SHAFT, ROBERT 81 10/4

59 JOHNSON, VICKI 78 6/0

75 CANTILLON, KEITH 75 4/6

VT1

38 JAMES, DENNIS 96 6/34

41 MARBLE, BILL 93 22/14

1 WILLIAMS, BILLY 92 0/4

2 WASSON, JERRY 90 4/4
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
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13 HAUGH, JOHN 88 4/0

26 CHRISTOPHER, TOM 87 0/32

48 JEFFERS, HAROLD 87 11/8

37 ERAMO, MARTIN 86 0/13

35 VAN RYZIN, MARK 85 3/11

60 BERNARDI, JACK 84 0/14

51 STEWART, HAL 80 8/10

49 HARVEY, ROBERT 77 4/1

27 MAKARENKO, PETER 72 2/1

SV1

46 PHELPS, KEITH 86 10/6

47 BERRY, JEAN 74 2/10

84 BOLT, CLIFF 0/0

LY1

42 COGDILL, LYNN 95 16/1

54 LABERGE, SAVANNAH 88 12/9

39 GEORGE, CAROLINE 86 13/12

86 MCKIERNAN, BAILEY 82 12/6

85 MEZA, AMAYA 81 6/8

59 JOHNSON, VICKI 78 6/0

47 BERRY, JEAN 74 2/10

90 SARRAIL, CAMERON 68 4/11

87 PARKER, ADDISON 53 1/1

RM1

56 ENNES, ROBERT 95 35/5

18 BERRY, DON 93 9/8

15 DEBURGER, JOSHUA 91 4/4

MV1

30 CHENG, WALTER 93 9/7

1 WILLIAMS, BILLY 92 0/4

13 HAUGH, JOHN 88 4/0

35 VAN RYZIN, MARK 85 3/11

16 FREY, ANDRE 83 4/12

63 LOPEZ JR, DANIEL 80 4/8

84 BOLT, CLIFF 0/0
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Comp # Competitor Score

CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
410

Long
Runs Honors

FR1

65 HODGIN, SEAMUS 94 15/13

48 JEFFERS, HAROLD 87 11/8

17 FURUTA, KEN 86 8/14

16 FREY, ANDRE 83 4/12

63 LOPEZ JR, DANIEL 80 4/8
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